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Badischer Sportschutzenverband e.V.
Rangliste GK Pistole/Revolver 2024

https://www.rwk-onlinemelder.de/online/listen/bsvev?sel group id=..

Einzelwertung - Rangliste West

(Mindestrunden)

Platz Name

1. Thomas Merx

2. Christoph Schneider
3. Thomas Pecoroni
4, Udo Weik

5. Andreas Stumm
6. Jurgen Irro

7. Tobias Knopf

8. Michael Kleiner
9. Michael Kleiner
10.  Gulnter Romig

11. Peter Thalmann
12. Meike Winkler
13.  Anatol Martin

14.  Jens Penther

15.  Philip Higel

16.  Hans jun. Walter
17. Peter Thalmann
18. Frank Hartlieb
19. Thomas Bdbel
20. Eberhard Vogele
21.  Jorg Burger

22.  Mustafa Ozcan
23.  Bruno Hoffmann Blawert
24.  Steffen Machmeier
25. Uwe Nicklausson
26. Heiko Thiele

27. Timo Schumann
28. Mark Roéssler

29. Daniel Hemmerich
30. Oliver Kapries
31.  Eberhard Végele
32.  Stephan Becker
33.  Christian Lange
34. Tyson Graham
35. Michael Kress
36. Marcel Hantke
37. Rainer Lichtner
38. Berthold Gebhard
39. Stefan Weller

40. Andreas Bracht
41.  Marcel Hotz

42.  Dennis Burger
43.  Dominik Bar

44.  Lukas Berghaus
45.  Michael Krauf3
46. Leo Schmitt

47. Lars Engl

48. Thomas Hahner

Verein

SSV Rot 1

SGi Zuzenhausen 1
SSV Rot 1

KKS Stebbach 1
SSV Rot 1

TV Epfenbach 1
SGi Zuzenhausen 1
KKS Stebbach 1
KKS Stebbach 2
KKS Stebbach 1
KKS Stebbach 2
SSV Rot 1

SG Wiesloch 1
Reilingen 1

SG Briihl 1

SG Wiesloch 1
KKS Stebbach 1
SSV Rot 1

SGi Zuzenhausen 1
Reilingen 1
Reilingen 1

SG Wiesloch 1

TV Epfenbach 1
Reilingen 1

SV Babstadt 1

TV Epfenbach 1
SG Wiesloch 1
SSV Rauenberg 1
SG Briihl 1
Reilingen 2
Reilingen 2

SSV Angelbachtal 1
SGi Zuzenhausen 2
SSV Rot 1

SGi Zuzenhausen 1
SSV Oftersheim 1
SGi Zuzenhausen 2
SG Wiesloch 1
SSV Rauenberg 1
SSV Angelbachtal 1
SG Wiesloch 1
Reilingen 1

KKS Stebbach 1
SSV Rauenberg 1
SSV Angelbachtal 1
TV Epfenbach 1
KKS Stebbach 2
SG Briihl 2

S/E J-Ringe
381,50
380,50
380,50
378,00
378,00
373,00
372,00
371,00
370,00
369,50
369,00
368,50
368,00
366,50
366,00
364,50
364,00
363,50
362,00
362,00
360,50
358,00
357,00
357,00
356,50
356,00
355,00
354,00
353,50
353,50
352,00
351,00
350,00
348,50
348,50
347,50
347,00
344,00
344,00
342,00
339,50
339,50
339,50
339,50
338,00
336,50
335,00
334,50

Gesamt

763
761
761
756
756
746
744
371
370
739
369
737
368
733
732
729
364
727
724
362
721
358
714
714
713
712
355
708
707
707
352
702
700
697
697
695
694
344
344
342
679
679
679
679
676
673
670
669
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Iris Diana Spiel3
Gerd-Uwe Seidel
Sladjan Petraskovic
Claus Kesel
Manuel Botzer
Ralph Ditton

Iris Diana Spiel3
Mathias Rasig
Achim Wegerer
Steffen Rothmeier
Roland Kraft

Edgar Eckert
Andreas Hagner
Christian Heller
Josef Deininger
Rene Boss

Pascal Dorsch
Nikolas Goérner
Miriam Eckert
Maximilian Moser
Marco Kratz

Daniel Fischer
Lukas Olbert
Hubert Alexander Higel
Daniel Eckerlin
Christian Pister
Werner Fréschlin
Thomas Mengesdorf
von Kornelius Olnhausen
Harald Kelber

Jens Zimmermann
Waldemar Moos
Harald Weickum
Philipp Lick
Hermann Jenne
Axel Berghaus
Michael Reger-Pancochar
Stefan Draxler
Horst Gaul

Markus Vettermann
Leo Urlacher
Hannah Ditton
Thomas Gabler
Hannah Ditton

Verein

SSV Rauenberg 1
SV Bad Rappenau 1
SSV Oftersheim 1
SSV Hilsbach 1

SG Brihl 2

SSV Rauenberg 2
SSV Rauenberg 2
SGi Zuzenhausen 2
SSV Angelbachtal 1
KKS Stebbach 2
SG Wiesloch 1

SV Babstadt 1

SV Babstadt 1

SSV Rauenberg 2
Reilingen 2

SV Meckesheim 1
SV Bad Rappenau 1
SG Bruhl 2

SV Babstadt 1
Reilingen 2

SV Babstadt 1

SSV Rauenberg 2
SV Bad Rappenau 1
SG Bruhl 1

SSV Oftersheim 1
Reilingen 2
Reilingen 2

SSV Angelbachtal 1
SV Bad Rappenau 1
SSV Hilsbach 1

SV Bad Rappenau 1
Reilingen 2

KKS Stebbach 2

SV Meckesheim 1
SSV Hilsbach 1
SSV Rauenberg 1
SV Meckesheim 1
SSV Angelbachtal 1
SV Babstadt 1

SV Meckesheim 1
SV Bad Rappenau 1
SSV Rauenberg 2
SG Brihl 2

SSV Rauenberg 1

S/E J-Ringe
329,00
327,00
326,00
324,00
323,50
321,00
319,00
318,00
317,50
317,50
316,00
315,50
315,00
315,00
313,50
313,00
311,00
310,50
306,00
304,50
304,00
303,00
297,00
296,00
296,00
294,00
287,00
287,00
282,00
278,00
267,00
267,00
262,00
258,50
258,00
236,00
231,00
226,50
214,00
202,50
176,50
175,00
171,00
108,00

Gesamt

329
654
652
648
647
642
319
636
635
635
316
631
630
630
627
626
31
621
612
609
304
303
297
592
592
294
574
287
282
556
534
267
524
517
516
236
462
453
428
405
353
175
171
108
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